
Allocation of hours
Italian

History and Geography

Latin

Maths

Science

English

German

Technology

ICT in English

Arts

P.E.

Music

Catholic Religion/alternative subject

7 (6+1 )

4 (3+1 )

2

4

2 (1+1 )

9 (2 co-presence with other subjects)

3

2

2

2

2

2

1

Total 40 weekly hours

*

*

*

co-presence hours*


